| |
] signed by Ceaicovschi Tudor
ate: 20

2308 14 14:32:20 EEST

JHEALTHCARE CO., LTD.

Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova

Serological Pipettes

ERFEEEERES

O 00 0 0 R (LT

Serological Pipettes

Serological Pipette, designed for quantitatively transferring and dispensing exact volumes of liquid.

Made of PS material.

Accurate graduation, easy to read, color-codes by size for identification.
Available with 6 capacity of 1, 2, 5, 10, 25 and 50ml

Sterile or non-sterile

Package type: individual sterile pack, bulk pack.

Cat No. Description

640601 Serological Pipettes, PS, 1ml, yellow band color
640602 Serological Pipettes, PS, 2ml, green band color
640603 Serological Pipettes, PS, 5ml, blue band color
640604 Serological Pipettes, PS, 10ml, red band color
640605 Serological Pipettes, PS, 25ml, purple band color
640606 Serological Pipettes, PS, 50ml, black band color

Qty/Case
4000

3200

1800

1200

800

800



		2023-08-14T14:32:20+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




