

Serological Pipettes



Serological Pipettes

Serological Pipette, designed for quantitatively transferring and dispensing exact volumes of liquid. Made of PS material.

Accurate graduation, easy to read, color-codes by size for identification.

Available with 6 capacity of 1, 2, 5, 10, 25 and 50ml

Sterile or non-sterile

Package type: individual sterile pack, bulk pack.

Cat No.	Description	Qty/Case
640601	Serological Pipettes, PS, 1ml, yellow band color	4000
640602	Serological Pipettes, PS, 2ml, green band color	3200
640603	Serological Pipettes, PS, 5ml, blue band color	1800
640604	Serological Pipettes, PS, 10ml, red band color	1200
640605	Serological Pipettes, PS, 25ml, purple band color	800
640606	Serological Pipettes, PS, 50ml, black band color	800